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Monday 11:33 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 7 Split Lickers 95.0 9% 0% 95.0 9% 0% 9% 6259 6259
2 4 HighRollers 80.0 8 2 80.0 8 2 8 6269 6269
3 5 Boomer Fooger 80.0 8 2 80.0 8 2 8 6041 6041
4 2 Backdoor Sliders 70.0 7 3 70.0 7 3 7 5946 5946
5 3 Glory Bowl 60.0 6 4 60.0 6 4 6 5547 5547
6 8 Suck My Bowls 55.0 5% 4%, 55.0 5% 4%, 5% 5613 5613
7 11 XForce 50.0 5 5 50.0 5 5 5 5793 5793
8 6 Pincinnati 40.0 4 6 40.0 4 6 4 5742 5742
9 9 GirthQuakes 30.0 3 7 30.0 3 7 3 5419 5419
10 1 Perfect Foge 20.0 2 8 20.0 2 8 2 5002 5002
11 10 Goofabowls 20.0 2 8 20.0 2 8 2 4863 4863
12 12 RIP Hewii 0 10 0 10 4742 4742
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 X Force 576 668 1244 0 <-->  Suck My Bowls 612 674 1286 2
3-4 GirthQuakes 559 634 1193 0 <> Split Lickers 706 642 1348 2
5-6 Perfect Foge 502 493 995 0 <---> Boomer Fooger 633 588 1221 2
7-8 Pincinnati 594 533 1127 1 <> Glory Bowl 561 607 1168 1
9-10 Goofabowls 639 536 1175 2 <> RIP Hewii 484 475 959 0
11-12 Backdoor Sliders 521 592 1113 0 <> High Rollers 626 650 1276 2
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 10-6  11-1 3-8 12-2 7-4 9-5
Next Week 57 412 210 1-9 6-8 311
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 706 Split Lickers 674 Suck My Bowls 668 X Force
Scratch Series 1348 Split Lickers 1286 Suck My Bowls 1276 High Rollers
Scratch Game 217 Dylan McDermid 208 Henry Kahn 203 Andrew Washer
Scratch Series 384 Dylan McDermid 382 Henry Kahn 379 Sam Rickert
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 721 High Rollers 708 Pincinnati 706 Split Lickers
Scratch Series 1372 High Rollers 1361 Pincinnati 1348 Split Lickers
Scratch Game 247 Marcelo Cohen 219 Justin Heflin 217 Dylan McDermid
Scratch Series 448 Marcelo Cohen 417 Justin Heflin 399 Eric Greene
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Perfect Foge
1 Gage Smith 132 1326 10 270 257 122 143 265
2 Andrew Wilson 132 1328 10 268 255 115 135 250
52 John Moore 113 1130 10 238 225 123 103 226
3 Tom Gladden 121 1218 10 246 233 142 112 254
2 - Backdoor Sliders
4 Corey Huber 171 1714 10 350 337 159 136 295
5 Brendan Feehan 139 1391 10 289 276 108 163 271
6 Conor Feehan 161 1614 10 330 317 154 168 322
53 Tommy Logeman 122 1227 10 249 236 100 125 225
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Bowling

1D # Hand

3 - Glory Bowl
7
8
9
54
4 - High Rollers
10
11
12
55
5 - Boomer Fooger
13
14
15
56
6 - Pincinnati
16
17
18
57
7 - Split Lickers
19
20
21
58
8 - Suck My Bowls
22
23
59
24
9 - GirthQuakes
25
26
27
60
10 - Goofabowls
30
28
29
61
11 - X Force
62
63
64
65
12 - RIP Hewii
66
67
68
69

Name

Ave

Page 2

Sam Rickert
Patrick O'Brien
Tanner Black
Jeff Feigenbaum

Tommy Fox
Pete Masi
Justin Heflin
Clayton Herr

Jack Mounts
John Binder
Gage Dyer
Jake Anderson

Sam Ankenbauer
Matt Wittrock
Mac Casey
Marcelo Cohen

Vic Verner

Dylan McDermid
Austin Wolf

Ben Orwin

Chris Barlock
Ben Melvin

Cam McCullough
Henry Kahn

Carter Griesedieck
Charlie Dill

David Watson
Andrew Washer

Matt McCurley
Graham Long
Tucker Bates
Jake Trauth

Eric Greene
Brendan Mairs
Jonny Drake
Peter Marrocco

Harrison Jones
Alex Bournakis
Scott Stefani
Cole Shoemaker

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

159
131
131
132

140
158
169
158

151
148
132
171

152
145
127
149

163
160
152
149

138
140
137
144

125
146
127
142

117
136
109
122

154
142
137
145

122
121
118
112

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

1599 10 321 308 182 197
1310 10 274 261 111 133
1310 10 274 261 128 119
1328 10 268 255 140 158
1405 10 287 274 179 163
1581 10 327 314 153 191
1695 10 345 332 157 139
1588 10 320 307 137 157
1516 10 308 295 139 161
1485 10 303 290 153 153
1322 10 274 261 177 150
1718 10 346 333 164 124
1520 10 316 303 154 146
1450 10 302 289 151 146
1278 10 258 245 152 117
1494 10 306 293 137 124
1638 10 330 317 182 136
1607 10 325 312 167 217
1520 10 316 303 173 149
1494 10 306 293 184 140
1387 10 281 268 115 182
1409 10 283 270 161 157
1371 10 285 272 162 127
1446 10 294 281 174 208
1254 10 258 245 117 182
1461 10 303 290 146 135
1276 10 260 247 158 114
1428 10 288 275 138 203
1174 10 242 229 134 112
1365 10 279 266 168 183
1097 10 223 210 192 135
1227 10 249 236 145 106
1540 10 320 307 178 142
1423 10 293 280 143 196
1376 10 280 267 107 195
1454 10 298 285 148 135
1223 10 253 240 131 120
1217 10 247 234 116 112
1181 10 247 234 139 136
1121 10 235 222 98 107

Total

379
244
247
298

342
344
296
294

300
306
327
288

300
297
269
261

318
384
322
324

297
318
289
382

299
281
272
341

246
351
327
251

320
339
302
283

251
228
275
205

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Bitch 120 0 0 0 0 0
Blackout 120 0 0 0 0 0
Brinz 120 0 0 0 0 0
Cron 120 0 0 0 0 0
Diggy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Dill The Thrill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Figgs 120 0 0 0 0 0
Flann 120 0 0 0 0 0
Gwachoos Landsa 120 0 0 0 0 0
Heflon 2x 120 0 0 0 0 0
Holllywood 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jax 120 0 0 0 0 0
Little Rob 120 0 0 0 0 0
LP 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mason 120 0 0 0 0 0
Nick 120 0 0 0 0 0
Smurfy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor 120 0 0 0 0 0
The Camster 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tiny 120 0 0 0 0 0
TK 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Anderson 120 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Dutton 120 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Jung 120 0 0 0 0 0
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